

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	12-3062	Version: 1	Name:	Grant Award - California Department After School Education and Safety G Oakland Unified School District	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract		Status:	Passed	
File created:	12/12/2012		In control:	Finance and Human Resources Committee	
On agenda:			Final action:	12/12/2012	
Enactment date:	12/12/2012		Enactment #:	12-2977	
Title:	Acceptance by the Board of Education of California Department of Education Grant Award to the District for After School Education and Safety Program, in the amount of \$8,070,405.00, for the period July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2013, pursuant to the terms and conditions thereof.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
	1. 12-3062 Grant Agreement - California Department of Education - After School Education and Safety Grant Program - Oakland Unified School District				
Attachments:		nt Program - Oaklaı	nd Unified School		
Attachments: Contact:	Safety Grar	nt Program - Oaklar ousd.k12.ca.us	nd Unified School		
	Safety Grar	ousd.k12.ca.us	nd Unified School	District	Result

Acceptance by the Board of Education of California Department of Education Grant Award to the District for After School Education and Safety Program, in the amount of \$8,070,405.00, for the period July 1, 2012 through June 30, 2013, pursuant to the terms and conditions thereof.